900272563 11/21/2013

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
ISOLA USA CORP.		10/25/2013	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Industrial Laminates/Norplex, Inc.	
Street Address:	65 Lybrand Street	
City:	Postville	
State/Country:	IOWA	
Postal Code:	52162	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: IOWA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	0744279	NORPLEX

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 3172317433

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US

Mail.

Phone:317-236-1313Email:jgard@btlaw.comCorrespondent Name:Julia Spoor Gard

Address Line 1: 11 South Meridian Street

Address Line 4: Indianapolis, INDIANA 46204-3535

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	15661-227700
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Julia Spoor Gard
Signature:	/jgard/
Date:	11/21/2013

Total Attachments: 2

source=WW TM Assignment#page1.tif source=WW TM Assignment#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005158 FRAME: 0672 H \$40.00 0/442/8

Schedule A

WORLDWIDE TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, ISOLA USA CORP. (ASSIGNOR), hereby assigns, sells, conveys and transfers to INDUSTRIAL LAMINATES NORPLEX, INC. (ASSIGNEE), all rights, title, and interest to the trademark NORPLEX (the "Mark"), including all trademark registrations on attached Exhibit A, all common law rights to the Mark, and the goodwill of the business with which the Mark is used, all claims for damages by reason of infringement, and the right to sue for and collect the same for its own use and for the use of its successors and assigns.

Mulu May	
Michael S. Rafford	1
Title: Vice President and General Cour	isei
October 25, 1013	
Date:	
State of Arizona)	
County of Maricopa)	

On October 25, 2013, Michael S. Rafford, personally appeared before me, whom I know personally to be the person who signed the above/attached document and he proved he signed it.

STACIE CARTER
Notary Public - Arizona
Maricopa County
My Comm. Expires Apr 17, 2017

Exhibit A

TRADEMARK LIST

Country	Mark	Application Date	Application Number	Registration Number
Australia	NORPLEX	Feb. 25, 1974	276394	A276394
Brazil	NORPLEX	Mar. 20, 2974	4610/M-74	006339131
Canada	NORPLEX	Nov. 4, 1977	260017	123744
Israel	NORPLEX	Mar. 12, 1974	38911	38911
Italy	NORPLEX	Oct. 3, 1996	MI2006C009795	764285
United States	NORPLEX	Feb. 8, 1961	72/113294	744279

TRADEMARK REEL: 005158 FRAME: 0674

RECORDED: 11/21/2013